	Folker in the British Newspaper Archive
Sat	9 Jan 1830 a	Sheep stolen from Mr Folker at Tackley	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Jan 1830 b	Sheep stolen from Mr Folker at Tackley	Oxford University & ...
Sat	15 May 1830	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 May 1830	Auction of Mr Folker's stock as he is leaving	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Jun 1830	Stock auction of Mr Folker postponed due to weather	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Aug 1830	William Folker resigned as mayor's asistant	Oxford University & ...
Sat	11 Sep 1830 a	Auction of Mr Folker's stock as he is leaving	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Sep 1830 b	Auction of Mr Folker's stock as he is leaving	Oxford University & ...
Sat	12 Mar 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Mar 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	26 Mar 1831 a	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	26 Mar 1831 b	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford University & ...
Sat	2 Apr 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Apr 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Apr 1831	Auction of Mr Folker's stock as he is leaving	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Apr 1831	Auction of Mr Folker's stock as he is leaving	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 May 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 May 1831	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 May 1831 a	Death of William Folker aged 69	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 May 1831 b	Property to let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Jun 1831	Claims on estate of William Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Jan 1837	Death of former employee of Messrs  Folker & Co	Oxford Journal

